Student Category

Student Count

SEPTEMBER
1st 2022
SPED Enrollment 1658
Out of District - Private 122
Out of District - Public 71
Risk Assessment 2
Psychiatric Evaluation 0
Independent Ed. Evaluation 0

Student Count

JUNE

1st 2023

1822

117

80

74

0

Student Count

AUGUST

1st 2023

1748

118

73

0

2

0

Student Count
SEPTEMBER
1st 2023

1760

125

71

0

0

0

TOTAL TOTAL NET CHANGE TOTAL TOTAL NET CHANGE
Student Count | NET CHANGE |NET % CHANGE| OR COUNT |Student Count| NET CHANGE |NET % CHANGE| OR COUNT
OCTOBER SINCE SINCE SINCE NOVEMBER SINCE SINCE SINCE
1st PRIOR MONTH | PRIOR MONTH 6/1/2023 1st PRIOR MONTH | PRIOR MONTH 6/1/2023
1780 20 1.12% -42 1787 7 0.39% -35
121 -4 -3.31% 4 123 2 1.65% 6
74 3 4.05% 6 80 6 8.11% 0
19 n/a n/a e 19 42 n/a n/a cumulative: 61
0 n/a n/a cumulative: 0 1 n/a n/a cumulative: 1
0 n/a n/a ik O 1 n/a n/a cumulative: 1

Student Category TOTAL TOTAL NET CHANGE TOTAL TOTAL NET CHANGE TOTAL TOTAL NET CHANGE TOTAL TOTAL NET CHANGE
Student Count | NET CHANGE |NET % CHANGE OR COUNT |Student Count| NET CHANGE |NET % CHANGE| OR COUNT |Student Count| NET CHANGE |NET % CHANGE| OR COUNT |Student Count| NET CHANGE |NET % CHANGE| OR COUNT
DECEMBER SINCE SINCE SINCE JANUARY SINCE SINCE SINCE FEBRUARY SINCE SINCE SINCE MARCH SINCE SINCE SINCE
1st PRIOR MONTH | PRIOR MONTH 6/1/2023 1st PRIOR MONTH | PRIOR MONTH 6/1/2023 1st PRIOR MONTH | PRIOR MONTH 6/1/2023 Ist PRIOR MONTH | PRIOR MONTH 6/1/2023
SPED Enrollment
Out of District - Private
Out of District - Public
Risk Assessment n/a n/a cumulative: n/a cumulative: n/a n/a cumulative: n/a n/a cumulative:
Psychiatric Evaluation n/a n/a cumulative: n/a cumulative: n/a n/a cumulative: n/a n/a cumulative:
Independent Ed. Evaluation n/a n/a ik n/a ik n/a n/a ok n/a n/a cumulative:

Student Category TOTAL TOTAL NET CHANGE TOTAL TOTAL NET CHANGE TOTAL TOTAL NET CHANGE TOTAL TOTAL NET CHANGE
Student Count | NET CHANGE | NET % CHANGE OR COUNT |Student Count| NET CHANGE |NET % CHANGE| OR COUNT |Student Count| NET CHANGE |NET % CHANGE| OR COUNT |Student Count| NET CHANGE |NET % CHANGE| OR COUNT
APRIL SINCE SINCE SINCE MAY SINCE SINCE SINCE JUNE SINCE SINCE SINCE JULY SINCE SINCE SINCE
1st PRIOR MONTH | PRIOR MONTH 6/1/2023 1st PRIOR MONTH | PRIOR MONTH 6/1/2023 1st PRIOR MONTH | PRIOR MONTH 6/1/2023 1st PRIOR MONTH | PRIOR MONTH 6/1/2023
SPED Enrollment 5
Out of District - Private
Out of District - Public
Risk Assessment n/a n/a cumulative: n/a n/a cumulative: n/a n/a cumulative: n/a n/a cumulative:
Psychiatric Evaluation n/a n/a cumulative: n/a n/a cumulative: n/a n/a cumulative: n/a n/a cumulative:
Independent Ed. Evaluation n/a n/a cumulative: n/a n/a cumulative: n/a n/a cumulative: n/a n/a cumulative:
1-Sep 1-Oct 1-Nov 1-Dec 1-Jan 1-Feb 1-Mar 1-Apr 1-May 1-Jun 1-Jul
% of enrollment % of enrollment % of enrollment % of enrollment % of enrollemnt % of enrollment % of enrollment % of enrollment % of enrollment % of enrollment % of enrollment
1760 of 8053 1780 of 8069 1787 of 8076
21.18% 22.10% 22.13%



STUDENT | CHANGE |% CHANGE

COUNT SINCE SINCE

STUDENT CATEGORY November PRIOR PRIOR
1st NTH MONTH
SPED Enrollment 1787 7 0.39%
Out of District - Private 123 2 1.65%
Out of District - Public 80 6 8.11%
Risk Assessment 42 n/a n/a
Psychiatric Evaluation 1 n/a n/a
Independent Ed. Evaluation 1 n/a n/a
1-Nov

% of enrollment

1787 of 8076

22.13%


























































