Student Category										TOTAL	TOTAL	NET CHANGE		TOTAL	TOTAL	NET CHANGE
	Student Count		Student Count		Student Count		Student Count		Student Count	NET CHANGE	NET % CHANGE	OR COUNT	Student Count	NET CHANGE	NET % CHANGE	OR COUNT
	SEPTEMBER		JUNE		AUGUST		SEPTEMBER		OCTOBER	SINCE	SINCE	SINCE	NOVEMBER	SINCE	SINCE	SINCE
	1st 2022		1st 2023		1st 2023		1st 2023		1st	PRIOR MONTH	PRIOR MONTH	6/1/2023	1st	PRIOR MONTH	PRIOR MONTH	6/1/2023
SPED Enrollment	1658		1822		1748		1760		1780	20	1.12%	-42	1787	7	0.39%	-35
Out of District - Private	122		117		118		125		121	-4	-3.31%	4	123	2	1.65%	6
Out of District - Public	71		80		73		71		74	3	4.05%	6	80	6	8.11%	0
Risk Assessment	2		74		0		0		19	n/a	n/a	cumulative: 19	42	n/a	n/a	cumulative: 61
Psychiatric Evaluation	0		1		2		0		0	n/a	n/a	cumulative: 0	1	n/a	n/a	cumulative: 1
Independent Ed. Evaluation	0		0		0		0		0	n/a	n/a	cumulative: 0	1	n/a	n/a	cumulative: 1
Student Category		TOTAL	TOTAL	NET CHANGE		TOTAL	TOTAL	NET CHANGE		TOTAL	TOTAL	NET CHANGE		TOTAL	TOTAL	NET CHANGE
	Student Count	NET CHANGE	NET % CHANGE	OR COUNT	Student Count		NET % CHANGE		Student Count		NET % CHANGE	OR COUNT	Student Count		NET % CHANGE	
	DECEMBER	SINCE	SINCE	SINCE	JANUARY	SINCE	SINCE	SINCE	FEBRUARY	SINCE	SINCE	SINCE	MARCH	SINCE	SINCE	SINCE
			PRIOR MONTH	6/1/2023	1st	PRIOR MONTH		6/1/2023	1 st	PRIOR MONTH		6/1/2023		PRIOR MONTH		6/1/2023
SPED Enrollment	150			0/1/2023	150			0/1/2023	130			0/1/2025	130			0/1/2023
Out of District - Private																
Out of District - Public																
Risk Assessment		n/a	n/a	cumulative:			n/a	cumulative:		n/a	n/a	cumulative:		n/a	n/a	cumulative:
Psychiatric Evaluation		n/a	n/a	cumulative:			n/a	cumulative:		n/a	n/a	cumulative:		n/a	n/a	cumulative:
Independent Ed. Evaluation		n/a	n/a	cumulative:			n/a	cumulative:		n/a	n/a	cumulative:		n/a	n/a	cumulative:
				1												
Student Category		TOTAL	TOTAL	NET CHANGE		TOTAL	TOTAL	NET CHANGE		TOTAL	TOTAL	NET CHANGE		TOTAL	TOTAL	NET CHANGE
	Student Count	NET CHANGE	NET % CHANGE	OR COUNT	Student Count		NET % CHANGE		Student Count		NET % CHANGE	OR COUNT	Student Count		NET % CHANGE	OR COUNT
	APRIL	SINCE	SINCE	SINCE	MAY	SINCE	SINCE	SINCE	JUNE	SINCE	SINCE	SINCE	JULY	SINCE	SINCE	SINCE
	1st	PRIOR MONTH	PRIOR MONTH	6/1/2023	1st	PRIOR MONTH	PRIOR MONTH	6/1/2023	1st	PRIOR MONTH	PRIOR MONTH	6/1/2023	1st	PRIOR MONTH	PRIOR MONTH	6/1/2023
SPED Enrollment						5										L
Out of District - Private																<b></b>
Out of District - Public																L
Risk Assessment		n/a	n/a	cumulative:		n/a	n/a	cumulative:		n/a	n/a	cumulative:		n/a	n/a	cumulative:
Psychiatric Evaluation		n/a	n/a	cumulative:		n/a	n/a	cumulative:		n/a	n/a	cumulative:		n/a	n/a	cumulative:
Independent Ed. Evaluation		n/a	n/a	cumulative:		n/a	n/a	cumulative:		n/a	n/a	cumulative:		n/a	n/a	cumulative:
		1-Sep	1-Oct	1-Nov	1-Dec	1-Jan	1-Feb	1-Mar	1-Apr	1-May	1-Jun	1-Jul				
			% of enrollment		% of enrollment	% of enrollemnt	% of enrollment									
		1760 of 8053	1780 of 8069	1787 of 8076												
		21.18%	22.10%	22.13%												

	STUDENT		% CHANGE					
	COUNT	SINCE	SINCE					
STUDENT CATEGORY	November	PRIOR	PRIOR					
		NTH	MONTH					
SPED Enrollment	1787	7	0.39%					
Out of District - Private	123	2	1.65%					
Out of District - Public	80	6	8.11%					
Risk Assessment	42	n/a	n/a					
Psychiatric Evaluation	1	n/a	n/a					
Independent Ed. Evaluation	1	n/a	n/a					
	-	n,a	1,74					
	1-Nov							
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	% of enrollmen	\ \+						
	1787 of 8076							
	22.13%							

								(

								 (
								(
								(

							,

								 (
								(
								[

Image: serie									
Image: state I									
Image: state I									
Image: state in the state									
Image: state									
Image: state in the state									
Image: state in the state									
Image: state in the state									
Image: state in the state									
III									
Image: state in the state									
Image: state in the state									
Image: series of the series									
III									
Image: serie seri									
Image: border									(
Image: series of the series									
Image: state of the state									
Image: state in the state									
Image: Second									 
									<u>i</u>

Image: serie									
Image: state I									
Image: state I									
Image: state in the state									
Image: state									
Image: state in the state									
Image: state in the state									
Image: state in the state									
Image: state in the state									
III									
Image: state in the state									
Image: state in the state									
Image: series of the series									
III									
Image: serie seri									
Image: border									(
Image: series of the series									
Image: state of the state									
Image: state in the state									
Image: Second									 
									<u>i</u>

Image: state I									
Image: state I									
Image: state in the state									
Image: state									
Image: state in the state									
Image: state in the state									
Image: state in the state									
Image: state in the state									
III									
Image: state in the state									
Image: state in the state									
Image: series of the series									
III									
Image: serie seri									
Image: border									(
Image: series of the series									
Image: state of the state									
Image: state in the state									
Image: Second									 
									<u>i</u>

							(]
							·

								(
								 (
								(
								 (

								 (

								 (
								(
								 (

								 (

								 (




Image: serie									
Image: serie									
Image: state   Image: state <td< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>									
Image: state in the state									
Image: state in the state interval inter									
Image: state I									
Image: state in the state									
Image: series of the series									
Image: state in the state i									
Image: state in the state									
Image: state in the state interval of the state interval									
Image: state in the state i									
Image: state in the state									
Image: state in the state									
Image: state in the state									
Image: series of the series									 
Image: Serie seri									
Image: border									
III									
Image: series of the series									
Image: state in the state									
Image: series of the series									
III									
Image: Series of the series									
Image: series of the series									